
Tobacco and Tobacco Pro­
ducts 

Tobaooo, cigars and cigar­
ettes 

Tobacco processing and pack' 
ing 

Rubber Products 
Rubber goods, including 

footwear 

Leather Products 
Footwear, leather 
Gloves and mittens, leather. 
Leather tanning. 
Other Leather Industries-

Belting, leather 
Boot and shoe findings, 

leather 
Miscellaneous leather 

goods, n.e.a 

Textiles 
Cotton Goods-

Cotton thread 
Cotton yarn and cloth. 
Miscellaneous cotton goods 

Woollen Goods— 
Woollen cloth 
Woollen yarn 
Miscellaneous woollen 

goods 
Synthetic textiles and silk. 
Other Primary Textiles-

Dyeing and finishing of 
textiles 

Narrow fabrics 
Other Textile Industries— 

Automobile accessories, 
fabric 

Awnings, tents and sails... 
Bags, cotton and jute 
Carpets, mats and rugs. . . 
Cordage, rope and twine.. 
Embroidery, pleating, 

hemstitching, etc 
Oilcloth, linoleum and 

other coated fabrics 
Miscellaneous textiles, 
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25 8,476 

IS 1,843 
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10,151 
20,131 
1,509 
3,714 

13 141 

30 785 

196 3,871 

903 63,472 

13 
48 
14 

803 
19,434 

686 

55 
38 

4,658 
2,753 

34 
48 

1,975 
14,436 

56 
47 

2,022 
2,051 

21 
137 
32 
15 
14 

927 
1,674 
1,050 
1,728 
1,067 

137 1,484 

19 2,902 

175 3,922 

37,143,602 

32,144,308 

4,999,294 

76,445,003 

78,445,003 

78,683,790 
50,274,256 
3,245,497 

12,978,779 

493,851 

2,061,441 

9,629,975 

193,327,848 

2,111,527 

63,514,674 
2,006,911 

13,146,470 
7,492,692 

6,829,637 
49,367,206 

6,670,997 
6,801,702 

2,999,096 
4,211,942 
3,084,008 
5,139,830 
3,727,459 

3,679,101 

11,906,807 

11,647,989 

206,043,534 

108,871,666 

97,171,868 

128,572,616 

128,672,616 

124,663,736 
70,836,470 
4,931,274 

30,664,745 

533,348 

4,276,036 

13,421,863 

394,621,103 

5,294,596 

124,740,866 
5,246,427 

23,316,201 
19,113,603 

12,175,345 
81,967,412 

4,723,232 
9,240,644 

7,625,579 
8,902,617 
20,967,580 
12,102,766 
8,167,755 

2,529,579 

21,119,360 

27,387,552 

98,917,748 

88,230,628 

10,687,120 

174,828,140 

174,828,149 

119,088,395 
75,268,692 
4,866,626 
20,349,764 

589,279 

2,965,520 

15,048,515 

322,533,105 

4,696,543 
79,680,664 
3,704,018 

19,715,665 
11,387,173 

13,847,278 
87,011,785 

10,301,746 
9,994,013 

5,054,276 
6,384,126 
5,800,693 
10,248,115 
7,336,468 

5,783,735 

18,691,209 

22,995,598 

1 Reported on a production basis. 

40 10,287 

24 8,356 

16 1,931 

89 21,0*3 

89 21,093 

586 
246 
61 
48 

31,012 
20,876 
1,518 
3,603 

12 120 

29 770 

190 4,125 

879 63,579 

13 
46 
14 

746 
18,204 

567 

56 
37 

4,843 
2,949 

32 
48 

2,050 
15,004 

55 
47 

2,060 
2,033 

24 
133 
30 
13 
13 

1,032 
1,717 
1,080 
1,695 
1,058 

134 1,457 

19 3,102 

166 3,083 

38,078,218 

32,988,000 

5,090,218 

86,859,037 

88,859,037 

82,785,223 
53,600,469 
3,467,693 
12,580,138 

423,476 

2,199,255 

10,564,192 

202,903,500 

2,221,290 
63,313,482 
1,927,141 

14,151,409 
8,246,090 

7,483,321 
53,642,334 

7,048,717 
5,979,441 

3,512,252 
4,622,405 
3,197,321 
5,551,922 
3,815,802 

3,661,925 

12,902,383 

11,626,265 

212,770,678 

111,616,960 

101,153,728 

160,896,526 

160,396,526 

143,765,770 
80,256,533 
5,274,412 
39,088,879 

426,741 

4,173,320 

14,545,885 

429,040,871 

5,079,676 
129,837,403 
4,940,836 

26,087,518 
21,815,765 

12,650,223 
96,429,339 

5,003,666 
9,677,363 

9,124,447 
9,368,841 
20,962,595 
13,992,806 
9,081,210 

2,312,262 

24,407,858 

28,879,173 

111,694,216 

100,985,081 

10,709,134 

188,179,495 

188,179,495 

129,812,337 
83,326,329 
5,386,461 
20,248,845 

562,668 

3,523,103 

16,765,031 

363,536,279 

5,638,454 
83,808,549 
3,627,701 

21,736,658 
15,042,672 

16,294,034 
107,445,845 

11,194,296 
10,623,370 

6,633,281 
7,527,663 
8,304,085 
12,048,940 
7,227,678 

5,965,958 

20,367,616 

22,259,479 

324,568,661 

212,360,337 

112,203,324' 

347,680,280 

347,680,280 

271,175,005 
161,459,658 
10,650,349 
59,282,857 

1,044,545 

7,706,884 

31,130,814 

802,517,086 

10,988,398 
217,912,730 
8,625,134 

47,684,919 
37,690,083 

29,346,125 
207,061,266 

17,002,454 
20,398,547 

15,739,518 
17,094,174 
27,666,156 
26,543,465 
16,299,540 

8,340,725 

43,789,538 

51,334,314 
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